
P Bib Name Nat. YoB AG Club ChipTime GunTime Gral

25k

Female
1. 210 QUINTANA ESPINOSA, MARIA 1987 25K - 30 A 39 (F) RUN2 02:18:44,95 02:18:44,95 1
2. 293 SAUCEDO GAMBOA, ANA CRISTINA 1993 25K - 30 A 39 (F) MÁS 02:25:18,88 02:25:18,88 2
3. 190 SERRANO RIVERA, PRISCILLA RUBI 1994 25K - 18 A 29 (F) GUEP 02:26:30,43 02:26:30,43 3

Male
1. 618 ORTIZ, DANIEL 1987 25K - 30 A 39 (M) 01:38:25,68 01:38:25,68 1
2. 541 MODESTO IBARRA, CUAUHTEMOC 1982 25K - 40 A 49 (M) INDU 01:40:48,46 01:40:48,46 2
3. 592 MEDEL, FERNANDO 1986 25K - 30 A 39 (M) 01:49:51,22 01:49:51,22 3

12k

Female
1. 381 GONZALEZ ABADIE, LUISA FERNANDA 2000 12K - 18 A 29 (F) 01:03:22,22 01:03:29,20 1
2. 386 CASTRO ARREOLA, ANA CRISTINA 2002 12K - 18 A 29 (F) 3XTR 01:04:02,12 01:04:08,77 2
3. 409 MONTES FLORES, MARIANGEL 2005 12K - 18 A 29 (F) PAND 01:04:46,94 01:04:53,98 3

Male
1. 510 VALENZUELA, ALEHANDRO 1997 12K - 18 A 29 (M) VELO 00:51:02,27 00:51:06,10 1
2. 365 ALMENGOR, DAVID 1996 12K - 18 A 29 (M) ENDU 00:52:53,96 00:52:58,54 2
3. 553 ESTRADA, JOSE 1988 12K - 30 A 39 (M) BURN 00:52:53,33 00:53:01,36 3
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